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Associate 211 Inertlandfill & Waste Disposal 1392 Highway 211 NE Winder GA 30680-3305 (770) 307-2796 Terry Paul terry@211waste.com

Associate 88 Electric Company 384 Wells Rd Homer GA 30547-1822 (678) 776-8060 Kirk Parker abingo@windstream.net

Associate Allied Paving Contractors PO Box 509 Pendergrass GA 30567-0509 (706) 693-4042 John McLean johnm@paveone.com

Associate American Pest Control PO BOX 6467 ATHENS GA 30604-6467 (706) 546-1490 John Miller johnm@ampest.com

Associate Bird Home Improvement PO Box 81893 Conyers GA 30013-9426 (770) 527-2425 Joe Bird gjbird@windstream.net

Associate Bizzy Bee Exterminators 5450 TECHNOLOGY PKWY BRASELTON GA 30517-1711 (770) 921-8589 John Wheeler johnwheeler@bizzybeeexterminators.com

Associate Buffalo Creek Electric 3607 HIGHWAY 124 W JEFFERSON GA 30549-3118 (706) 367-7337 Lynn Wood lynnwood999@yahoo.com

Associate Bureau Veritas 6105 OVERLOOK PARK DR CUMMING GA 30040-1199 (470) 248-8678 Hal Chitwood hal.chitwood@us.bureauveritas.com

Associate Castillo Painting 4009 Holiday Ln Oakwood GA 30566-2202 Leonel Castillo castillopainting@att.net

Associate Choice Insulation & Fireplace PO Box 468 Jefferson GA 30549-0468 (706) 367-5052 Gary Porter

Associate City of Commerce PO BOX 348 COMMERCE GA 30529-0006 (706) 335-3359 David Zellner davidz@commercega.org

Associate Dalton Carpet One 3690 Atlanta Hwy, Ste 108 Athens GA 30606-3178 (706) 353-0547 Mike Blanton mblanton@daltoncarpetone.com

Associate Element Funding 3651 MARS HILL RD STE 1500 WATKINSVILLE GA 30677-5985 (678) 897-7577 Brandi Cabe bcabe@elementfunding.com

Associate Ernst Concrete PO Box 809 Lawrenceville GA 30046-0809 (770) 995-9098 Jason Ivey j.ivey@ernstga.com

Associate Folger Gas LLC PO BOX 387 JEFFERSON GA 30549-0387 (706) 455-9840 Jason Patterson jason@folgergas.com

Associate Georgia Power Company 426 SPRING ST SE GAINESVILLE GA 30501-3738 (404) 859-7748 Carrie Kimmel ckimmel@southernco.com

Associate Gooch Electric & Plumbing 494 Carruth Rd JEFFERSON GA 30549-0000 (706) 215-3091 Bobby Gooch

Associate GreenTree Metals PO BOX 1036 WATKINSVILLE GA 30677-0023 (706) 768-4635 Tony Royston

Associate Harbin Lumber Company Inc 1508 Highway 29 N Athens GA 30601-1134 (706) 543-4363 Todd Lord tlord@harbinlumber.com

Associate Huber Engineered Woods LLC 1442 HIGHWAY 334 COMMERCE GA 30530-5941 (706) 336-3109 Eddie Cartee eddie.cartee@huber.com

Associate J&K Utilities PO Box 35 Jefferson GA 30549-0035 (706) 367-9464 Joe Elrod

Associate Jackson EMC PO Box 38 Jefferson GA 30549-0038 (770) 367-5281 Monica Jackson mjackson@jacksonemc.com

Associate Jackson County Chamber of Commerce PO BOX 629 JEFFERSON GA 30549-0629 (706) 387-0300 Jim Shaw jshaw@jacksoncountyga.com

Associate Jackson County Public Development 67 Athens Street Jefferson GA 00003-0549 (706) 367-5908 Gina Roy groy@jacksoncountygov.com

Associate Jefferson Heating & Air Inc 1106 Academy Church Rd Jefferson GA 30549-2510 (706) 367-8845 Ricky Brown elaineledford@aol.com

Associate Keith Porter Insulation & Fireplace PO BOX 555 JEFFERSON GA 30549-0555 (706) 367-9875 Keith Porter Itchykpi@aol.com

Associate Georgia Masonry Supply 125 Industrial Pk Circle Lawrenceville GA 30046-0000 (678)898-0098 Chad Ellis chad.ellis@oldcastle.com

Associate Mitchell Hdw & Bldg 231 Lee St Jefferson GA 30549-1349 (706) 367-5720 Billy Mitchell bbbmitchell@windstream.net

Associate Morgan Concrete PO Box 246 Toccoa GA 30577-1404 (706) 886-0431 Chan Cash chancash@morganconcrete.com

Associate Mountain Valley Community Bank PO BOX 757 JEFFERSON GA 30549-7757 (706) 870-2499 Greg Hunter ghunter@mvcbank.com

Associate North Jackson Contractors, LLC 25 Lois Ln Talmo GA 30575-2404 (706) 693-4914 Cole Elrod coleelrod28@yahoo.com

Associate O C Roofing Systems 73 MERCHANTS PARK DR HOSCHTON GA 30548-2383 (706) 658-2643 Sandra Cox ocroofingsystems@gmail.com

Associate Paramount Foundations PO BOX 607 HOSCHTON GA 30548-0607 (404) 392-3904 Wes Holman wesbuild@gmail.com
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Associate Peachtree Custom Cabinetry 3806 MOUNT OLIVE RD COMMERCE GA 30529-1053 (706) 713-0008 Wes Ekard wes@peachtreecabinetry.com

Associate Pool Concepts 578 Poplar Springs Rd Hoschton GA 30548-2736 (706) 654-9362 Phil Sanders

Associate RedBarn Graphics 1597 Maley Rd Jefferson GA 30549-2371 (706) 367-4817 Keith McClure keith.redbarngraphics@gmail.com

Associate Reeves Insurance Agency Inc PO Box 624 Buford GA 30515-0624 (770) 945-2141 Kevin Reeves kevin.reeves@reevesinsurance.com

Associate Thomas Concrete Of Ga Inc 2500 Cumberland Pkwy SE, Ste 200 Atlanta GA 30339-3932 (770) 431-3300 Tim Johnson tim.johnson@thomasconcrete.com

Builder Anchorage Homes 123 HUNTING HILLS DR BRASELTON GA 30517-5049 (770) 231-2755 Chuck Clark info@anchoragehomesllc.com

Builder Beeco Contracting Co Inc 112 Carriage Way Jefferson GA 30549-0000 (706) 227-6230 Stan Beeco

Builder Better Built Construction, Inc. 4030 Lenox Park Dr Buford GA 30519-6209 (678) 234-7074 Bill Burbey bbcinc714@bellsouth.net

Builder BM & K PC PO BOX 878 BRASELTON GA 30517-0015 (706) 824-0514 Robert McGrath robert@bmandkinc.com

Builder Daddison Construction/PuroClean 881 JACKSON TRAIL RD JEFFERSON GA 30549-4192 (706) 207-5088 Derek Addison daddison04@msn.com

Builder Genesis Custom Homes, Inc 1690 JACKSON TRAIL RD JEFFERSON GA 30549-3600 (770) 231-3321 Steve Rackley

Builder J D M Construction 1850 Buford Dam Rd Buford GA 30518-2014 (770) 945-2039 Doug McDaniel jdmconstruction@bellsouth.net

Builder Keith Hayes Constr Inc PO Box 35 Jefferson GA 30549-0035 (706) 367-9464 Keith Hayes keith@keithhayesconstruction.com

Builder Ken Martin Construction 29 ROOSEVELT CT JEFFERSON GA 30549-7105 (706) 215-1063 Ken Martin ken@theinstrumenthouse.com

Builder Mark Palmer Construction LLC PO BOX 52 NICHOLSON GA 30565-0052 (706) 202-7176 Mark Palmer

Builder Metal Building Associates Inc 4335 Woodward Way Sugar Hill GA 30518-5306 (770) 945-2883 Virginia Thigpen

Builder North Georgia Log & Timber Homes Inc PO BOX 339 JEFFERSON GA 30549-0339 (706) 983-0087 Freddie Pethel fpethel@aol.com

Builder Premier Home Builders, Inc PO Box 1616 Buford GA 30515-8616 (770) 616-6202 Robert Bowman twowillowsdevelopmentgroup@windstream.net

Builder Sandstone Custom Homes PO Box 783 Braselton GA 30517-0014 (706) 654-0097 Sonja Sanders sonjasandstone@windstream.net

Builder Sterling Residential LLC 975 OLD FORGE LN JEFFERSON GA 30549-7938 (770) 318-5685 Mark Rudolph mark@sbghomes.com

Builder Stringer Builders Inc 1289 Martin Rd Talmo GA 30575-1328 (706) 693-0084 Dean Stringer stringdl@windstream.net

Builder Tim Butler Homes Inc 4238 Ellison Farm Rd Braselton GA 30517-1503 (770) 967-2349 Timothy Butler tdbutler727@att.net

Builder Tom Hardy Development 221 BROCK RD ATHENS GA 30607-3135 (706) 889-4296 Tom Hardy toohothardy@hotmail.com

Builder Turk Building & Design Inc 858 JETT ROBERTS RD JEFFERSON GA 30549-2837 (770) 861-8065 Lamar Turk glturk@gmail.com

Builder Walter Barnett's Construction, Inc. 184 Staplers Bridge Rd Nicholson GA 30565-2935 (706) 215-4395 Walter Barnett
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